*
*

Above *+
& Beyond.

Fundraising for Bristol city centre hospitals

NHS

University Hospitals Bristol
NHS Foundation Trust

HOSPITAL FREE BUS TIME TABLE VALID 12TH JUNE 2017-11TH JUNE 2018
Temple Meads DEPART 06.40 | 07.10 | 07.40 | 08.10 | 08.40 | 09.10 | 09.40 | 1010 | 10.40 | 1110 | 11.40 | 1210
Temple Way 06.45 | 0715 | 0745 | 0815 | 0845 | 09.15 | 09.45 | 1015 | 1045 | 1115 | 11.45 | 1215
Cabot Circus DEPART 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20
Debenhams 06.53 | 07.23 | 07.53 | 08.23 | 08.53 | 09.23 | 0953 | 10.23 | 1053 | 11.23 | 11.53 | 12.23
Bristol Eye Hospital 06.56 | 07.26 | 07.56 | 08.26 | 08.56 | 09.26 | 09.56 | 10.26 | 10.56 | 11.26 | 11.56 | 12.26
Bristol Royal Infirmary 06.58 | 07.28 | 07.58 | 08.28 | 08.58 | 09.28 | 09.58 | 10.28 | 10.58 | 11.28 | 11.58 | 12.28
Bristol Oncology Centre ARR | 07.02 | 07.32 | 08.02 | 08.32 | 09.02 | 09.32 | 10.02 | 10.32 | 11.02 | 11.32 | 12.02 | 12.32
Bristol Oncology Centre DEP | 07.07 | 07.37 | 08.07 | 08.37 | 09.07 | 09.37 | 10.07 | 1037 | 11.07 | 11.37 | 12.07 | 12.37
St Michaels Hospital 07.10 | 07.40 | 08.10 | 08.40 | 09.10 | 09.40 | 1010 | 1040 | 1110 | 11.40 | 1210 | 12.40
Bristol Royal Infirmary 07.15 | 07.45 | 0815 | 0845 | 09.15 | 09.45 | 1015 | 1045 | 1115 | 1145 | 1245 | 1245
Bristol Fashion 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Cabot Circus Chop House 07.25 | 07.55 | 08.25 | 08.55 | 09.25 | 09.55 | 10.25 | 10.55 | 11.25 | 11.55 | 12.25 | 12.55
Temple Way 07.30 | 08.00 | 08.30 | 09.00 | 09.30 | 10.00 | 10.30 | 11.00 | 11.30 | 12.00 | 12.30 | 13.00
Temple Meads ARRIVE 07.35 | 08.05 | 08.35 | 09.05 | 09.35 | 10.05 | 10.35 | 11.05 | 1135 | 12.05 | 12.35 | 13.05
BUS B A B A B A B A B A B A

Temple Meads DEPART 12.40 | 13.10 | 13.40 1410 14.40 | 1510 | 15.40 | 16.10 | 16.50 | 17.20 | 17.50 | 18.20
Temple Way 1245 | 1315 | 1345 | 1415 | 1445 | 1515 | 1545 | 16.15 | 16.55 | 17.25 | 17.55 | 18.25

Cabot Circus DEPART 12,50 | 13.20 | 13.50 | 14.20 | 14.50 | 15.20 | 15.50 | 16.20

Debenhams 1253 | 13.23 | 13.53 | 14.23 | 1453 | 15.23 | 1553 | 16.23

Bristol Eye Hospital 12,56 | 13.26 | 13.56 | 14.26 | 14.56 | 15.26 | 15.56 | 16.26
Bristol Royal Infirmary 12.58 | 13.28 | 13.58 | 14.28 | 14.58 | 15.28 | 15.58 | 16.28 | 17.05 | 17.35 | 18.05 | 18.35
Bristol Oncology Centre ARR | 13.02 | 13.32 | 14.02 | 14.32 | 15.02 | 15.32 | 16.02 | 16.32 | 17.10 | 17.40 | 18.10 | 18.40
Bristol Oncology Centre DEP | 13.07 | 13.37 | 14.07 | 14.37 | 15.07 | 15.37 | 16.07 | 16.37 | 17.10 | 17.40 | 18.10 | 18.40
5t Michaels Hospital 13.10 | 13.40 | 14.10 | 14.40 | 15.10 | 1540 | 16.10 | 16.40 | 17.15 | 17.45 | 18.15 | 18.45
Bristol Royal Infirmary 13.15 | 13.45 | 1415 | 14.45 | 15.15 | 1545 | 16.15 | 16.45 | 17.20 | 17.50 | 18.20 | 18.50
Bristol Fashion 13.20 | 13.50 | 14.20 | 14.50 | 15.20 | 15.50 | 16.20 | 16.50 | 17.25 | 17.55 | 18.25 | 18.55
Cabot Circus Chop House 13.25 | 13.55 | 1425 | 14.55 | 1525 | 15,55 | 16.25 | 16.55 | 17.30 | 18.00 | 18.30 | 19.00
Temple Way 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
Temple Meads ARRIVE 13.35 | 14.05 | 14.35 | 15.05 | 15.35 | 16.05 | 16.35 | 17.05 | 17.40 | 18.10 | 18.40 | 19.10

BUS A B A B A B A B A B A B

scroll down for bus route



Station Approach
Temple Gate
Redcliffe Mead Lane
Temple Circus Gyratory
Temple Way
Newfoundland Circus
Houlton Street

Bond Street

Temple Way
Champion Square
Temple Way

Bond Street South
Bond Street

St James Barton roundabout
Marlborough Street
Earl Street

Whitson Street
Lower Maudlin Street
Upper Maudlin Street
Terrell Street

Bristol Oncology Centre car park
Horfield Road
Montague Place
Cotham Road South
Cotham Road

St Michaels Hill
Upper Maudlin Street
Marlborough Street
Whitson Street
Lower Maudlin Street
The Haymarket

Bond Street
Newfoundland Circus
Bond Street

Temple Way

Temple Gate

Station Approach



